Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
APS-100-24
APS-100-24 is a high power density, constant voltage LED driver. Class 2 compliant, it features an input voltage of 120VAC or 277VAC
and an output of 24VDC. 96W / 4A maximum
SPECIF ICATIONS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.1
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
1
Input Voltage
Output Power
Output Voltage
Output Current
Efficiency
Finish
Material
Ambient Operating Temperature
Inrush Current
IP Rating
Leads
Warranty
Weight
Dimensions
120VAC or 277VAC, 50/60Hz
96W
24VDC
4A
Up to 93% typical
Black
Aluminum
-40º F to 122º F (-40º C to 50º C)
Meets NEMA-410 requirements
IP20
8” each - 2 x 18AWG for AC input, 2 x 22 AWG for DC output
5 Years, limited
0.4 lbs (181g)
W: 5.39”  L: 1”  H: 0.75” /  W: 137mm  L: 24.5mm  H: 19.05mm
E343741
Certifications
APS-100-24
TM
ORDER CODE
WIRING
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.0
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
AC Input 120 or 277VAC 50/60Hz
Live: Black
Neutral: White
24VDC +: Red
24VDC - : Blue
APS-100-24
TM